45
Physics
(A)  Major Core Courses
Sl. No. Sem Type of Course Name ofCourse Credits Marks
1. I MJC-1(T) Introduction to Classical Mechanics- I (T) 4 100
2. I MJC-1 (P) Introduction to Classical Mechanics- I (P) 2 100
3. II MJC-2 (T) Mathematical Physics-I with Waves
& Oscillation (T)

SlNo. Name ofCourse Type
ofCour
se
L-T-P Credit Marks
1 Major Core 8 MJC-8 5-1-0 5 100
2 Major Core 9 MJC-9 5-1-0 5 100
3 Minor Course 5 MIC-5 3-1-0 3 100
4 Minor Course 6 MIC-6 3-1-0 3 100
5 Internship INT-1 - 4 100
TotalCredit- 20
Semester–VI
SlNo. Name ofCourse Type
ofCour
se
L-T-P Credit Marks
1 Major Core 10 MJC-10 4-1-0 4 100
2 Major Core 11 MJC-11 5-1-0 5 100
3 Major Core 12 MJC-12 5-1-0 5 100
4 Minor Course 7 MIC-7 3-1-0 3 100
5 Minor Course 8 MIC-8 3-1-0 3 100
TotalCredit- 20
Semester–VII
SlNo. Name ofCourse Type
ofCour
se
L-T-P Credit Marks
1 Major Core 13 MJC-13 5-1-0 5 100
2 Major Core 14 MJC-14 5-1-0 5 100
3 Major Core 15 MJC-15 6-1-0 6 100
4 Minor Course 9 MIC-9 4-1-0 4 100
TotalCredit- 20
Semester–VIII
SlNo. Name ofCourse Type
ofCour
se
L-T-P Credit Marks
1 Major Core 16 MJC-16 4-1-0 4 100
2 Minor Course 10 MIC-10 4-1-0 4 100
3 Research Project /Dissertation RP-1 - 12
TotalCredit- 20
5